
Incident Reports: 92 Vehicle Crash Reports: 10
Previous Total: 0 Previous Total: 0

Incident Reports YTD: -17.1% 92 Crash Reports YTD: -37.5% 10
Incident Reports Previous YTD: 111 Crash Reports Previous YTD: 16

Traffic Tickets: 111 Warning Tickets: 125
Previous Total: 0 Previous Total: 0

Traffic Tickets YTD: -9.8% 111 Warning Tickets YTD: -9.4% 125
Traffic Tickets Previous YTD: 123 Warning Tickets Previous YTD: 138

Ordinance Violations: 28 Monthly Total: 264
Previous Total: 0 Previous Total: 0

Ordinance Violations YTD: -20.0% 28 Monthly Total YTD: -10.8% 264
Ordinance Violations Previous YTD: 35 Monthly Total Previous YTD: 296

Arrests: 36 Department Runs: 711
Previous Total: 0 Previous Total: 0

Arrests YTD: 12.5% 36 Department Runs YTD: 711
Arrests Previous YTD: 32

Gallons of Fuel: 912.74 Total Miles For Month of Report: 11,850.0
Previous Total: 0.00 Miles for Month of Report Previous YTD: -10.0% 13,170.0

Gallons of Fuel YTD: -8.6% 912.74
Gallons of Fuel Previous YTD: 998.82 Average Miles Per Gallon: 13.0

*see reverse side of report for further details concerning individual vehicle mileage

Police Department General Statistical Information
January 2019

Report Information

Citation & Ordinance Information

Arrest Information

Vehicle and Fuel Information

Assistant Chief
Major Paul J. Casey

McCordsville Police Department

           Major Paul J. Casey



Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
13-01 61,397.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
13-02 77,880.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
14-01 60,635.0 Total YTD: 934.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
14-02 61,802.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
14-03 66,854.0 Total YTD: 1,474.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
15-01 26,558.0 Total YTD: 91.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
15-02 6,700.0 Total YTD: 256.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
16-01 48,348.0 Total YTD: 1,661.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
17-01 12,581.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
17-02 18,408.0 Total YTD: 962.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
17-03 20,277.0 Total YTD: 1,879.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
17-04 19,943.0 Total YTD: 1,400.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
17-05 21,846.0 Total YTD: 1,507.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
18-01 8,777.0 Total YTD: 17.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
18-02 8,270.0 Total YTD: 81.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
18-03 8,498.0 Total YTD: 1,588.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Total Monthly Mileage:

0.0

Ended 0.0
0.0

Ended 0.0

0.0

Ended 0.0
0.0

Ended 0.0
0.0

Ended 0.0

81.0

1,588.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

962.0

1,879.0

1,400.0

1,507.0

17.0

0.0

0.0

934.0

0.0

1,474.0
68,328.0

26,649.0

12,581.0

50,009.0

6,956.0

91.0

256.0

1,661.0

0.0

8,351.0

8,794.0

23,353.0

21,343.0

22,156.0

19,370.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

11,850.0

Vehicle Miles

Ended
0.0

Ended
10,086.0

Ended
61,397.0

Ended
77,880.0

Ended
61,569.0

61,802.0
Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

0.0

0.0


