McCordsville Police Department

6280 West 800 North McCordsville, IN 46055-9592

EMERGENCY 911

Office: (317) 335-2812 Fax: (317) 335-2811 Web: www.mccordsville.org "Proactively Serving Our Community"



Police Department General Statistical Information January 2019

	Repor	t Information	
Incident Reports:	92	Vehicle Crash Reports:	10
Previous Total:	0	Previous Total:	0
Incident Reports YTD: -17.	I% 92	Crash Reports YTD:	·37.5% 10
Incident Reports Previous YTD:	111	Crash Reports Previous YTD:	16
C	itation & Or	dinance Information	
Traffic Tickets:	111	Warning Tickets:	125
Previous Total:	0	Previous Total:	0
Traffic Tickets YTD: -9.8	3% 111	Warning Tickets YTD:	-9.4% 125
Traffic Tickets Previous YTD:	123	Warning Tickets Previous YTD:	138
Ordinance Violations:	28	Monthly Total:	264
Previous Total:	0	Previous Total:	0
Ordinance Violations YTD: -20.0)% 28	Monthly Total YTD:	10.8% 264
Ordinance Violations Previous YTD:	35	Monthly Total Previous YTD:	296
	Arrest	t Information	
Arrests:	36	Department Runs:	711
Previous Total:	0	Previous Total:	0
Arrests YTD: 12.	5% 36	Department Runs YTD:	711
Arrests Previous YTD:	32		
	Vehicle and	d Fuel Information	
Gallons of Fuel:	912.74	Total Miles For Month of Report:	11,850.0
Previous Total:	0.00	Miles for Month of Report Previous YTD: -	.10.0% 13,170.0
Gallons of Fuel YTD: -8.6	6% 912.74		
Gallons of Fuel Previous YTD:	998.82	Average Miles Per Gallon:	13.0

*see reverse side of report for further details concerning individual vehicle mileage

Assistant Chief Major Paul J. Casey

Major Paul J. Casey

McCordsville Police Department

Vehicle Miles								
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
13-01	61,397.0	61,397.0	= 		Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
13-02	77,880.0	77,880.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	934.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
14-01	60,635.0	61,569.0			Total YTD:	934.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
14-02	61,802.0	61,802.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,474.0		0.0		
14-03	66,854.0	68,328.0		04.0	Total YTD:	1,474.0		
Car# 15-01	Started 26,558.0	Ended 26,649.0	Total:	91.0	Previous Total: Total YTD:	91.0		
Car#	Started	20,049.0 Ended	T.4.1.	256.0	Previous Total:			
15-02	6,700.0	6,956.0	Total:	256.0	Total YTD:	<u>0.0</u> 256.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Totali	1 661 0	Previous Total:	0.0		
16-01	48,348.0	50,009.0	Total:	1,661.0	Total YTD:	1,661.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Totali	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
17-01	12,581.0	12,581.0	Total:	0.0	Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	962.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
17-02	18,408.0	19,370.0	Total:	902.0	Total YTD:	962.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,879.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
17-03	20,277.0	22,156.0	i Otal.	1,07 3.0	Total YTD:	1,879.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,400.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
17-04	19,943.0	21,343.0	i otali.	1,100.0	Total YTD:	1,400.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,507.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
17-05	21,846.0	23,353.0		,	Total YTD:	1,507.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	17.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
18-01	8,777.0	8,794.0			Total YTD:	17.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	81.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
18-02	8,270.0	8,351.0	•		Total YTD:	81.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,588.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
18-03	8,498.0	10,086.0	_		Total YTD:	1,588.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0	_		Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0	_		Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
					Total Monthly Mileage:	11 850 0		